
 

 
 

 

 

Product Catalog 
 
 
 
 

2010-2011 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Southwestern Wire 

3505 North Interstate 35  

P.O. Box CC  

Norman, OK 73070 

1-800-348-9473  

www.southwesternwire.com

http://www.southwesternwire.com/


 



3 www.southwesternwire.com  

 
Chain Link Fabrics ......................................................................................................................4 
Line Posts ...................................................................................................................................5 
Residential Walk Gates ...............................................................................................................7 
Kennels and Dog Runs ...............................................................................................................9 
Tension Bands........................................................................................................................... 11 
Brace Band ...............................................................................................................................12 
Post and Line Tops....................................................................................................................13 
Top Rail Sleeve .........................................................................................................................14 
Rail End.....................................................................................................................................16 
Gate Latch.................................................................................................................................17 
Gate Hinge ................................................................................................................................20 
Tension Bars .............................................................................................................................23 
Fence Ties.................................................................................................................................24 
Residential PVC Chain Link Products.......................................................................................25 
PVC Coated Framework ...........................................................................................................26 
PVC Coated Fence Fittings..................................................................................................27-32

 

 

 



 

4 1-800-348-9473  

Chain Link Fabrics 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 

Galvanized Chain Link Fabric, Class III – 15 Year Limited Warranty 

320425050120009 12 ½ Gauge 2 ⅜”  42” 50 ft Roll 

320485050120009 12 ½ Gauge 2 ⅜” 48” 50 ft Roll 

320605050120009 12 ½ Gauge 2 ⅜” 60” 50 ft Roll 

320725050120009 12 ½ Gauge 2 ⅜” 72” 50 ft Roll 

    

340365050120009 11 ½ Gauge 2 ⅜” 36” 50 ft Roll 

340425050120009 11 ½ Gauge 2 ⅜” 42” 50 ft Roll 

340485050120009 11 ½ Gauge 2 ⅜” 48” 50 ft Roll 

340605050120009 11 ½ Gauge 2 ⅜” 60” 50 ft Roll 

340725050120009 11 ½ Gauge 2 ⅜” 72” 50 ft Roll 

340845050120009 11 ½ Gauge 2 ⅜” 84” 50 ft Roll 

340965050120009 11 ½ Gauge 2 ⅜” 96” 50 ft Roll 

    

350363050120009 11 Gauge 2” 36” 50 ft Roll 

350423050120009 11 Gauge 2” 42” 50 ft Roll 

350483050120009 11 Gauge 2” 48” 50 ft Roll 

350603050120009 11 Gauge 2” 60” 50 ft Roll 

350723050120009 11 Gauge 2” 72” 50 ft Roll 

350843050120009 11 Gauge 2” 84” 50 ft Roll 

 

350963050120009 11 Gauge 2” 96” 50 ft Roll 

 

Tennis Court Mesh, Galvanized Class III 

391202025120009 9 Gauge 1 ¾” 120” 25 ft Roll 

391442025120009 9 Gauge 1 ¾” 144” 25 ft Roll 

351202025120009 11 Gauge 1 ¾” 120” 25 ft Roll 

 

351442025120009 11 Gauge 1 ¾” 144” 25 ft Roll 

 
 

*Knuckle/Knuckle and Knuckle/Twist Available 

 



5 www.southwesternwire.com  

Line Posts 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 

Full Length Tubing & Cut Post 

TG471302191S 1 ⅜” 0.047 Per piece 

TG551302191S 1 ⅜” 0.055 Per piece 

TG651302191S 1 ⅜” 0.065 Per piece 

TG471502161S 1 ⅝” 0.047 Per piece 

TG551502161S 1 ⅝” 0.055 Per piece 

TG651502161S 1 ⅝” 0.065 Per piece 

TG472002161S 2” 0.047 Per piece 

TG552002161S 2” 0.055 Per piece 

TG652002161S 2” 0.065 Per piece 

TG472502437P 2 ⅜”   0.047 Per piece 

TG552502437P 2 ⅜”   0.055 Per piece 

 

TG652502437P 2 ⅜”   0.065 Per piece 
 

Full Length Pipe 

PG201302191S 1 ⅜” 0.080 WT20 Per piece 

PG201502161S 1 ⅝” 0.085 WT20 Per piece 

PG401502461P 1 ⅝” 0.111 WT40 Per piece 

PG202002161P 2” 0.090 WT20 Per piece 

PG402002461P 2” 0.120 WT40 Per piece 

PG202502437P 2 ⅜”   0.095 WT20 Per piece 

PG402502437P 2 ⅜”   0.130 WT40 Per piece 

PG203002430P 3” 0.110 WT20 Per piece 

 

PG403003430P 3” 0.160 WT40 Per piece 
 

 
*Pricing Available on Standard Cut Lengths 

 

 



 

6 1-800-348-9473  

 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 

Razor Ribbon 

FRW18GAGA 18” Hel, 33 loop, galv./galv. 50’ feet Per roll 

    
 
    

 
 

Carriage Bolts and Nuts 

FCB56125 5⁄16” x 1 ¼” 100 Each 

FCB56200 5⁄16” x 2” 100 Each 

FCB56250 5⁄16” x 2 ½” 100 Each 

FCB38200 ⅜” x 2” 100 Each 

FCB38250 ⅜” x 2 ½” 100 Each 

FCB38300 ⅜” x 3” 100 Each 

FCB38350 ⅜” x 3 ½” 100 Each 

 

Aluminum Fence Ties 

FBAGTIE13 9 Gauge – 100 Count Bag 6 ½”  Bag 

FBAGTIE16 9 Gauge – 100 Count Bag 8 ¼”  Bag 

FBAGTIE33 11 Gauge – 100 Count Bag 6 ½” Bag 

 
    

 



7 www.southwesternwire.com  

Residential Walk Gates 

Item Item # Description Qty 
 

 

Residential Walk Gates 

  Height Width  

GSWG42X36 42” 36” Each 

GSWG42X39 42” 39” Each 
 

GSWG42X42 42” 42” Each 

 GSWG42X48 42” 48” Each 

 GSWG4X36 4’ 36” Each 

 GSWG4X39 4’ 39” Each 

 GSWG4X42 4’ 42” Each 

 GSWG4X48 4’ 48” Each 

 GSWG4X60 4’ 60” Each 

 GSWG4X72 4’ 72” Each 

 GSWG5X36 5’ 36” Each 

 GSWG5X39 5’ 39” Each 

 GSWG5X42 5’ 42” Each 

 GSWG5X48 5’ 48” Each 

 GSWG5X60 5’ 60” Each 

 GSWG5X72 5’ 72” Each 

 GSWG6X42 6’ 42” Each 

 GSWG6X48 6’ 48” Each 

 GSWG6X60 6’ 60” Each 

 GSWG6X72 6’ 72” Each 

 



 

8 1-800-348-9473  

 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 

 
 

Residential Double Drive Gates 

 Height Width  

GDDG42X10 42” 10’ Set 

GDDG42X12 42” 12’ Set 

GDDG42X14 42” 14’ Set 

    

GDDG4X10 4’ 10’ Set 

GDDG4X12 4’ 12’ Set 

GDDG4X14 4’ 14’ Set 

GDDG4X16 4’ 16’ Set 

    

GDDG5X10 5’ 10’ Set 

GDDG5X12 5’ 12’ Set 

GDDG5X14 5’ 14’ Set 

GDDG5X16 5’ 16’ Set 

    

GDDG6X10 6’ 10’ Set 

GDDG6X12 6’ 12’ Set 

GDDG6X14 6’ 14’ Set 

 

GDDG6X16 6’ 16’ Set 

 

 



9 www.southwesternwire.com  

Kennels and Dog Runs 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 

 
 

Dog Runs – Complete 

GKC04X10X06E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 4’ x 10’ x 6’ high Set 

GKC06X10X06E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 6’ x 10’ x 6’ high Set 

GKC10X10X06E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 10’ x 10’ x 6’ high Set 

GKC04X12X06E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 4’ x 12’ x 6’ high Set 

GKC06X12X06E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 6’ x 12’ x 6’ high Set 

GKC08X06X04E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 6’ x 8’ x 4’ high Set 

 

GKC06X10X04E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 6’ x 10’ x 4’ high Set 
 

Boxed Kennel - Self Assemble 

K75136M Complete kennel in a box 7 ½’ x 13’ x 6’ high Box 

K75754M Complete kennel in a box 7 ½’ x 7 ½’ x 4’ high Box 

    

 

Boxed Kennel Covers 

KST807675 80% Sunscreen 7 ½’ x 7 ½’ Each 

KST807513 80% Sunscreen 7 ½’ x 13’ Each 

FKC10X10 80% Sunscreen 10’ x 10’ Each 

FKC6X10 80% Sunscreen 6’ x 10’ Each 

 

FKC6X12 80% Sunscreen 6’ x 12’ Each 

 



 

10 1-800-348-9473  

 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 

Dog Panels – Without Gates 

GKC04X10X06E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 4’ x 10’ x 6’ high Each 

GKC06X10X06E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 6’ x 10’ x 6’ high Each 

GKC10X10X06E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 10’ x 10’ x 6’ high Each 

GKC04X12X06E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 4’ x 12’ x 6’ high Each 

GKC06X12X06E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 6’ x 12’ x 6’ high Each 

GKC08X06X04E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 6’ x 8’ x 4’ high Each 
 

GKC06X10X04E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 6’ x 10’ x 4’ high Each 
 

Dog Panels – With Gates 

GKG00X06X04E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 6’ x 4’ high Each 

GKG00X08X04E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 8’ x 4’ high Each 

GKG00X10X04E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 10’ x 4’ high Each 

GKG00X04X06E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 4’ x 6’ high Each 

GKG00X06X06E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 6’ x 6’ high Each 

GKG00X10X06E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 10’ x 6’ high Each 
 

GKG00X12X06E120 Bent top Welded bottom Construction 12’ x 6’ high Each 
 

Kennel Gate Latch (Steel) 

FKL13 1 ⅜” x 1 ⅜”  Each 

 

    

 

Kennel Clamp (Pressed-Steel) 

FKENC1313 1 ⅜” x 1 ⅜” (shown)  Each 

FKENC1515 1 ⅝” x 1 ⅝”   Each 
 

    

 
 

 



11 www.southwesternwire.com  

Tension Bands 
Item Item # Description Carriage Bolt Used Qty 

Tension Band 

FLTB13 14 Gauge x ¾” x 1 ⅜” 5⁄16” x 1 ¼” Each 

FLTB15 14 Gauge x ¾” x 1 ⅝” 5⁄16” x 1 ¼” Each 

FLTB20 14 Gauge x ¾” x 2” 5⁄16” x 1 ¼” Each 

FLTB25 14 Gauge x ¾” x 2 ⅜” 5⁄16” x 2” Each 

FLTB30 14 Gauge x ¾” x 3” 5⁄16” x 2” Each 

FLTB40 14 Gauge x ¾” x 4” 5⁄16” x 2 ½” Each 

FLTB65 14 Gauge x ¾” x 6 ⅝” 5⁄16” x 2 ½” Each 

FLTB85 14 Gauge x ¾” x 8 ⅝” 5⁄16” x 2 ½” Each 

    

FMTB15 12 Gauge x ⅞” x 1 ⅝” 5⁄16” x 1 ¼” Each 

FMTB20 12 Gauge x ⅞” x 2” 5⁄16” x 1 ¼” Each 

FMTB25 12 Gauge x ⅞” x 2 ⅜” 5⁄16” x 2” Each 

FMTB30 12 Gauge x ⅞” x 3” 5⁄16” x 2” Each 

FMTB40 12 Gauge x ⅞” x 4” 5⁄16” x 2 ½” Each 

    

FHTB15 11 Gauge x 1” x 1 ⅝” 5⁄16” x 1 ¼” Each 

FHTB20 11 Gauge x 1” x 2” 5⁄16” x 1 ¼” Each 

FHTB25 11 Gauge x 1” x 2 ⅜” 5⁄16” x 2” Each 

FHTB30 11 Gauge x 1” x 3” 5⁄16” x 2” Each 

 

FHTB40 11 Gauge x 1” x 4” 5⁄16” x 2 ½” Each 

 
*Order 1 carriage bolt per band – see page 6 

 



 

12 1-800-348-9473  

Brace Band 
Item Item # Description Carriage Bolt Used Qty 

 

14 Gauge x ¾” Single Brace Band 

FLBB13 14 Gauge x ¾” x 1 ⅜” 5⁄16” x 1 ¼” Each 

FLBB15 14 Gauge x ¾” x 1 ⅝” 5⁄16” x 1 ¼” Each 

FLBB20 14 Gauge x ¾” x 2” 5⁄16” x 1 ¼” Each 

FLBB25 14 Gauge x ¾” x 2 ⅜” 5⁄16” x 2” Each 

FLBB30 14 Gauge x ¾” x 3” 5⁄16” x 2” Each 

FLBB40 14 Gauge x ¾” x 4” 5⁄16” x 2 ½” Each 

    

FMBB13 12 Gauge x ¾” x 1 ⅜” 5⁄16” x 1 ¼” Each 

FMBB15 12 Gauge x ¾” x 1 ⅝” 5⁄16” x 1 ¼” Each 

FMBB20 12 Gauge x ¾” x 2” 5⁄16” x 1 ¼” Each 

FMBB25 12 Gauge x ¾” x 2 ⅜” 5⁄16” x 2” Each 

FMBB30 12 Gauge x ¾” x 3” 5⁄16” x 2” Each 

FMBB40 12 Gauge x ¾” x 4” 5⁄16” x 2 ½” Each 

    

FHBB15 11 Gauge x 1” x 1 ⅝” 5⁄16” x 1 ¼” Each 

FHBB20 11 Gauge x 1” x 2” 5⁄16” x 1 ¼” Each 

FHBB25 11 Gauge x 1” x 2 ⅜” 5⁄16” x 2” Each 

FHBB30 11 Gauge x 1” x 3” 5⁄16” x 2” Each 

 

FHBB40 11 Gauge x 1” x 4” 5⁄16” x 2 ½” Each 

 FHBB65 11 Gauge x 1” x 6 ⅝” 5⁄16” x 2 ½” Each 

 FHBB85 11 Gauge x 1” x 8 ⅝” 5⁄16” x 2 ½” Each 

 
*Order 1 carriage bolt per band – see page 6 

 



13 www.southwesternwire.com  

Post and Line Tops 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 

Die Cast Bullet Top (Aluminum)  

FABC250 2 ⅜” plain Each 

FABC251 2 ⅜” 1-way Each 

FABC252 2 ⅜” 2-way (shown) Each 

 

    
 

Die Cast Concave Adapter (Aluminum)  

FADA13 1 ⅜”  Each  
    

 

Die Cast Line Top (Aluminum) 

FALC1513 1 ⅝” x 1 ⅜” (shown)  Each 

FALC2013 2” x 1 ⅜”  Each 

FALC2015 2” x 1 ⅝”  Each 

FALC2515 2 ⅜” x 1 ⅝”  Each 

     
 

Line Top 

FSSLC1513 1 ⅝” x 1 ⅜” Semi-Steel Each 

FPSLC1513 1 ⅝” x 1 ⅜” Pressed-Steel Each 

FPSLC1515 1 ⅝” x 1 ⅝” (shown) Pressed-Steel Each 

FPSLC2015 2” x 1 ⅝” Pressed-Steel Each 

FPSLC2515 2 ⅜” x 1 ⅝” Pressed-Steel Each 

FPSLC3015 3” x 1 ⅝” Pressed-Steel Each  

FPSLC4015 4” x 1 ⅝” Pressed-Steel Each 
 
 

 



 

14 1-800-348-9473  

 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 

Dome Top 

FADC13 1 ⅜” Aluminum Each 

FADC15 1 ⅝” Aluminum Each 

FADC20 2” Aluminum Each 

FADC25 2 ⅜” Aluminum Each 

FADC30 3” Aluminum Each 

 

    

FSSDC15 1 ⅝” Semi-Steel Each 

FSSDC20 2” Semi-Steel Each 

FSSDC25 2 ⅜” Semi-Steel Each 

FSSDC30 3” Semi-Steel Each 

FSSDC40 4” Semi-Steel Each 

FSSDC65 6 ⅝” Semi-Steel Each 

 

FSSDC85 8 ⅝” Semi-Steel Each 

 

Dome Top (Pressed-Steel) 

FPSDC13 1 ⅜” Pressed-Steel Each 

FPSDC15 1 ⅝” Pressed-Steel Each 

FPSDC20 2” Pressed-Steel Each 

FPSDC25 2 ⅜” Pressed-Steel Each 

FPSDC30 3” Pressed-Steel Each 

FPSDC40 4” Pressed-Steel Each 

FPSDC65 6 ⅝” Pressed-Steel Each 

 

FPSDC85 8 ⅝” Pressed-Steel Each 

 

Top Rail Sleeve 
FSLV136 1 ⅜” x 6” (shown)  Each 

FSLV156 1 ⅝” x 6”  Each 
 FSLV157 1 ⅝” x 7”  Each 

 

 



15 www.southwesternwire.com  

 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 

Standard One-Piece Barbwire Arm (Pressed-Steel) 

FPSBA1515 1 ⅝” x 1 ⅝”  Each 

FPSBA2015 2” x 1 ⅝”  Each 

FPSBA2515 2 ⅜” x 1 ⅝”  Each 

 

FPSBA3015 3” x 1 ⅝”  Each 

 

Barbwire Corner Arm (Pressed-Steel) 

FPCA25 2 ⅜”  3 Wire Each 

FPCA30 3”  3 Wire Each 

FPCA40 4”  3 Wire Each 

FPCAV25 2 ⅜”  6 Wire Each 

 

FPCAV30 3”  6 Wire Each 

 FPCAV40 4” 6 Wire Each 

 

End Rail Clamps (Pressed-Steel) 

FERC1313 1 ⅜” x 1 ⅜” Uses 5⁄16” x 2” carriage bolt Each 

FERC1513 1 ⅝” x 1 ⅜” Uses 5⁄16” x 2” carriage bolt Each 

FERC1515 1 ⅝” x 1 ⅝” Uses 5⁄16” x 2” carriage bolt Each 

FERC2015 2” x 1 ⅝” Uses 5⁄16” x 2 ½” carriage bolt Each 

 

FERC2515 2 ⅜” x 1 ⅝” Uses 5⁄16” x 2 ½” carriage bolt Each 

 

Line Rail Clamps (Pressed-Steel) 

FLRC1313 1 ⅜” x 1 ⅜” Uses 5⁄16” x 2” carriage bolt Each 

FLRC1515 1 ⅝” x 1 ⅝” Uses 5⁄16” x 2” carriage bolt Each 

FLRC2015 2” x 1 ⅝” Uses 5⁄16” x 2 ½” carriage bolt Each 

FLRC2515 2 ⅜” x 1 ⅝” Uses 5⁄16” x 2 ½” carriage bolt Each 

 

    

 



 

16 1-800-348-9473  

Rail End 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 

Panel Clamp (Pressed-Steel) 

FPANC1313 1 ⅜” x 1 ⅜” Uses ⅜” x 2” carriage bolt Each 

FPANC1515 1 ⅝” x 1 ⅝”  Uses ⅜” x 2” carriage bolt Each 

     

 
 

Die Cast Offset Rail End (Aluminum) 

FARE13 1 ⅜”  Each 

FARE15 1 ⅝”   Each 
 

    

 

Offset Rail End (Pressed Steel) 

FPSRE15 1 ⅝”   Each 

FPSRE20 2”  Each 

FPSREC15 1 ⅝” Combo  Each 

     
 

Brace Rail End (Pressed Steel) 

FPSBE15 1 ⅝”  Each 

 

    

 

Gate Scroll 

FGS12 12” Steel Each 

FGS18 18” Steel Each 

    

 

GAGS20 20” Aluminum Each 

 



17 www.southwesternwire.com  

Gate Latch 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 

Gate Latch (Steel) 

FFRK13 1 ⅜” Fork  Each 

FFRK20 2” Fork   Each 

FFRK25 2 ⅜” Fork (shown)  Each 

FFRK 30 3” Fork  Each 

 

FFRK40 4” Fork  Each 
 

Gate Latch Collar (Steel) 

FCOLL13 1 ⅜” Collar (shown)  Each 

FCOLL15 1 ⅝” Collar   Each 

FCOLL20 2” Collar  Each 

 

FWPH Wood Post Hanger  Each 
 

Kennel Gate Latch (Steel) 

FKL13 1 ⅜” x 1 ⅜”  Each 

 

    

 

Gate Clips (Steel) 

FGC1312 1 ⅜” x ½”  Each 

FCG1358 1 ⅜” x ⅝”  Each 
 

    

 

Drop Rod (Steel) 

95330.402 30” Drop Rod 30” + 4” Each 

95340.402 40” Drop Rod 40” + 4” Each 

 

 

 



 

18 1-800-348-9473  

 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 
 

Drop Rod Guide (Steel) 

FDRG13 1 ⅜” x ½”  Each 

    

*Requires 2 or more per drive gate 
     

 

Industrial Drive Gate Guide (Steel) 

FDRG15 1 ⅝” Guide (shown)  Each 

FDRG20 2” Guide  Each 

 
    

 

Industrial Drive Gate Fork (Steel) 

FFRKP15 1 ⅝” Fork (shown)  Each 

FFRKP20 2” Fork  Each 

    

 
    

 

Industrial Walk Gate Latch (Steel) 

FGFDF1525 1 ⅝”  x 2 ½” (shown)  Each 

FGFDF1530 1 ⅝”  x 3”  Each 

FGFDF2040 2” x 4”  Each 

     
 

Gate Center Stop (Mushroom) 

FGCS Mushroom Type  Steel Each 

 

    

 



19 www.southwesternwire.com  

 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 

Truss Rod Tightener (Steel) 

FTRT Industrial  Each 

 
    

 

Duckbill Gate Holdbacks 

FDUCK Malleable Iron  Each 

 

    

 

Industrial Gate Corners (Pressed Steel) 

FPSC15 1 ⅝”  Each 

FPSC20 2”  Each 
     

 

Residential Gate Corners 

FPSCT13 1 ⅜”  Top Pressed-Steel Each 

FPSCB13 1 ⅜” Bottom Pressed-Steel Each 

 FAGC13 1 ⅜” Hex EII (shown) Aluminum Each 

 

Gate Hinge (Pressed Steel) 

FJB5845 J Bolt (shown) ⅝” x 4 ½” Each 

FLAG5845 Pin Lag Thread ⅝” x 4 ½” Each 
 

FMWH Wood Post Pin Hinge ⅝” Pin Each 
 

180 Degree Gate Hinge (Pressed Steel) 

FP18025 2 ⅜” (shown) Fits 1 ⅝” or 2” Each 

FP18030 3”  Each 

FP18040 4”  Each 
 FP18065 6 ⅝”  Each 

 



 

20 1-800-348-9473  

Gate Hinge 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 

Female Gate Hinge (Pressed Steel) 

FFEMH135 1 ⅜” x ⅝” Uses ⅜” x 2” carriage bolt Each 

FFEMH155 1 ⅝” x ⅝” Uses ⅜” x 2” carriage bolt Each 

FFEMH205 2” x ⅝” Uses ⅜” x 2” carriage bolt Each 
     

 

Male Gate Hinge (Pressed Steel) 

FMALH135 1 ⅜” x ⅝” Uses ⅜” x 2” carriage bolt Each 

FMALH155 1 ⅝” x ⅝” Uses ⅜” x 2” carriage bolt Each 

FMALH205 2” x ⅝” Uses ⅜” x 2 ½” carriage bolt Each 

FMALH255 2 ⅜” x ⅝” Uses ⅜” x 3” carriage bolt Each  
FMALH305 3” x ⅝” Uses ⅜” x 3 ½” carriage bolt Each 

 

Fork Latch Assembly (Residential) 

FFLA1313 1 ⅜” x 1 ⅜” (Drive Gate) Each 

FFLA1325 1 ⅜” x 2 ⅜” (Walk Gate) Each 

 
    

 

Industrial Box Hinge (Pressed Steel) 

FPSBH25 2 ⅜” x 1 ⅝” or 2” Box Hinge Each 

FPSBH30 3” x 1 ⅝” or 2” Box Hinge Each 

FPSBH40 4” x 1 ⅝” or 2” Box Hinge Each 

 FPSBH65 6 ⅝” x 2” or 2 ½” Box Hinge Each 
 

 



21 www.southwesternwire.com  

 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 

Walk Gate Set (Residential) 

FWGS25 Walk Set 2 ⅜” Each 

 

Sets come with: 2 - 2 ⅜" Male Hinges 
2 - 1 ⅜" Female Hinges 
1 - 2 ⅜" Fork Latch 
1 - 1 ⅜" Fork Latch Collar 
2 - ⅜" x 2" Carriage Bolts 
2 - ⅜" x 3” Carriage Bolts 
2 - 5⁄16" x 1 1/4" Carriage Bolts

  

 

Double Drive Gate Set (Residential) 

FDGS25 DBL Set 2 ⅜” Each 

 

Sets come with: 4 - 2 ⅜" Male Hinges 
4 - 1 ⅜" Female Hinges 
1 - 1 ⅜" Fork Latch 
1 - 1 ⅜" Fork Latch Collar 
4 - ⅜" x 2" Carriage Bolts 
4 - ⅜" x 3” Carriage Bolts 
2 - 5⁄16" x 1 1/4" Carriage Bolts 
2 - 5⁄16" x 2" Carriage Bolts 
2 - 1 ⅜" Drop Rod Guides

 

 



 

22 1-800-348-9473  

 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 

Cantilever Gate Rollers (Malleable) 

FCANT3025 3” x 2 ⅜” Malleable Each 

FCANT4025 4” x 2 ⅜” Malleable Each 

FCANT4025N 4” x 2 ⅜” Nylon Polly Each 

 

    
 

Cantilever Roll Guard 

 FCANT One size fits all  Each 

 

Galvanized Base Plates 

FPLT44 ¼” x 4” x 4”   Each 

FPLT66 ¼” x 6” x 6” (shown)  Each 

FPLT88 ¼” x 8” x 8”  Each 
     

 

Galvanized Floor Flange 

FSSFF20 2”  Each 

FSSFF25 2 ½”   Each 

FSSFF30 3”  Each 

     
 

 



23 www.southwesternwire.com  

Tension Bars 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 

Tension Bars 

710341 3⁄16“ x  ⅝” 3’ Each 

710401 3⁄16“ x  ⅝” 3 ½' Each 

710461 3⁄16“ x  ⅝” 4’ Each 

710581 3⁄16“ x  ⅝” 5’ Each 

710701 3⁄16“ x  ⅝” 6’ Each 

    

720461 3⁄16“ x  ¾”  4’ Each 

720581 3⁄16“ x  ¾” 5’ Each 

720701 3⁄16“ x  ¾” 6’ Each 

720821 3⁄16“ x  ¾” 7’ Each 

720941 3⁄16“ x  ¾” 8’ Each 

721181 3⁄16“ x  ¾” 10’ Each 

721421 3⁄16“ x  ¾” 12’ Each 

    

820401 ¼”  x  ¾” 3 ½’ Each 

820461 ¼”  x  ¾” 4’ Each 

820581 ¼”  x  ¾” 5’ Each 

820701 ¼”  x  ¾” 6’ Each 

820821 ¼”  x  ¾” 7’ Each 

820941 ¼”  x  ¾” 8’ Each 

821181 ¼”  x  ¾” 10’ Each 

 

821421 ¼”  x  ¾” 12’ Each 
 

Galvanized Gate Rods 

95235.502 35 ½"  x  5⁄16"  Each 

95240.502 40 ½"  x  5⁄16"  Each 

95241.502 41 ½"  x  5⁄16"  Each 

95243.502 43 ½"  x  5⁄16"  Each 

95253.502 53 ½"  x  5⁄16"  Each 

95264.502 64 ½"  x  5⁄16"  Each 

 95268.502 68 ½"  x  5⁄16"  Each 

 



 

24 1-800-348-9473  

Fence Ties 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 

 

 

Galvanized Steel Wire in Coils 

TW105S10010L 12 Gauge – Class 1 100#  - 2269 ft Per coil 

TW105S00310L 12 Gauge – Class 1     3#   -  100 ft Per coil 

TW148S10010L 9 Gauge – Class 1 100#  - 1705 ft Per coil 

TW148S01010L 9 Gauge – Class 1    10#  -  170 ft Per coil 
 TW177C08530L 7 Gauge Crimped – Class 3    85# - 1000 ft Per coil 

 

 

Barbwire - Galvanized Class III 

F105-5 4 PT – 12 ½ g, 5” spacing 1320’ ft Per roll 

F100-5 2 PT – 12 ½ g, 4” spacing 1320’ ft Per roll 

 

    

 

Barbwire – PVC Coated 

FBW11BLK BLACK - 4 PT – 11g, 5” spacing 1320’ ft Per roll 

FBW11GRN GREEN - 4 PT – 11g, 5” spacing 1320’ ft Per roll 

    

Hog Rings 

FHOG9 9 Gauge 10# Box 

FHOG12 12 Gauge 10# Box 
 

    

Barbless Cable 

F110-0 14, Commercial galv. 1320’ feet Per roll 

F110-5 12 ½ ga, Class I galv.  1320’ feet Per roll 

 

    



25 www.southwesternwire.com  

Residential PVC Chain Link Products 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 
 

PVC Chain Link Fabric (Residential) 

690423050125109 42” Vinyl coated, Black 9 gauge X 2” 50ft Roll 

690483050125109 48” Vinyl coated, Black 9 gauge X 2” 50ft Roll 

690603050125109 60” Vinyl coated, Black 9 gauge X 2” 50ft Roll 

690723050125109 72” Vinyl coated, Black 9 gauge X 2” 50ft Roll 

    

690423050125309 42” Vinyl coated, Green 9 gauge X 2” 50ft Roll 

690483050125309 48” Vinyl coated, Green 9 gauge X 2” 50ft Roll 

690603050125309 60” Vinyl coated, Green 9 gauge X 2” 50ft Roll 

690723050125309 72” Vinyl coated, Green 9 gauge X 2” 50ft Roll 

    

6B0423050125109 42” Vinyl coated, Black 8 gauge X 2” 50ft Roll 

6B0483050125109 48” Vinyl coated, Black 8 gauge X 2” 50ft Roll 

6B0603050125109 60” Vinyl coated, Black 8 gauge X 2” 50ft Roll 

6B0723050125109 72” Vinyl coated, Black 8 gauge X 2” 50ft Roll 

    

6B0423050125309 42” Vinyl coated, Green 8 gauge X 2” 50ft Roll 

6B0483050125309 48” Vinyl coated, Green 8 gauge X 2” 50ft Roll 

6B0603050125309 60” Vinyl coated, Green 8 gauge X 2” 50ft Roll 

6B0723050125309 72” Vinyl coated, Green 8 gauge X 2” 50ft Roll 
 

PVC Chain Link Fabric (Pool Enclosure) 

650483050125109 48” Vinyl coated, Black 11 gauge X 1 ¼” 50ft Roll 

650603050125109 60” Vinyl coated, Black 11 gauge X 1 ¼” 50ft Roll 

650723050125109 72” Vinyl coated, Black 11 gauge X 1 ¼” 50ft Roll 

    

690483050125109 48” Vinyl coated, Black 9 gauge X 1 ¼” 50ft Roll 

690603050125109 60” Vinyl coated, Black 9 gauge X 1 ¼” 50ft Roll 

 

690723050125109 72” Vinyl coated, Black 9 gauge X 1 ¼” 50ft Roll 
 

 



 

26 1-800-348-9473  
 

PVC Coated Framework 
Item Item # Description Qty 

 

Top Rail 

TC551310691SBLK .055 x 1 ⅜” x 10’ 6” Black Per piece 

TC551310691SGRN .055 x 1 ⅜” x 10’ 6” Green Per piece 

TC551302191SBLK .055 x 1 ⅜” x 21’ Black Per piece 

TC551302191SGRN .055 x 1 ⅜” x 21’ Green Per piece 

TC651510661SBLK .065 x 1 ⅝” x 10’ 6” Black Per piece 

 

TC651510661SGRN .065 x 1 ⅝” x 10’ 6” Green Per piece 
 

Line Post 

TC651500661PBLK .065 x 1 ⅝” x 6’ Black Per piece 

TC651500661PGRN .065 x 1 ⅝” x 6’ Green Per piece 

TC651500761PBLK .065 x 1 ⅝” x 7’ Black Per piece 

TC651500761PGRN .065 x 1 ⅝” x 7’ Green Per piece 

TC651500861PBLK .065 x 1 ⅝” x 8’ Black Per piece 

 

TC651500861PGRN .065 x 1 ⅝” x 8’ Green Per piece 
 

Terminal Post 

TC652500637PBLK .065 x 2 ⅜” x 6’ Black Per piece 

TC652500637PGRN .065 x 2 ⅜” x 6’ Green Per piece 

TC652500737PBLK .065 x 2 ⅜” x 7’ Black Per piece 

TC652500737PGRN .065 x 2 ⅜” x 7’ Green Per piece 

TC652500837PBLK .065 x 2 ⅜” x 8’ Black Per piece 

 

TC652500837PGRN .065 x 2 ⅜” x 8’ Green Per piece 
 



27 www.southwesternwire.com  

PVC Coated Fence Fittings 
 

Item Item # Description Qty 
 

Tension Band 

FBLTB25 2 ⅜” Black Each 

FGLTB25 2 ⅜” Green Each 

 *Order 1 carriage bolt per band – see page 30

 

Brace Band 

FBLBB25 2 ⅜” Black Each 

FGLBB25 2 ⅜” Green Each 

 *Order 1 carriage bolt per band – see page 30
 

Dome Cap (Aluminum) 

FBADC25 2 ⅜” Black Each 

FGADC25 2 ⅜” Green Each 

 
    

 

Loop Top (Aluminum) 

FBALC1513 1 ⅝” x 1 ⅜” Black Each 

FGALC1513 1 ⅝” x 1 ⅜” Green Each 

 
    

 

Loop Top (Pressed Steel) 

FBPSLC1515 1 ⅝” x 1 ⅝” Black Each 

FGPSLC1515 1 ⅝” x 1 ⅝” Green Each 
 

    
 
 

 



 

28 1-800-348-9473  

PVC Coated Fence Fittings 
 

Item Item # Description Qty
 

Rail End (Aluminum) 

FBARE13 1 ⅜” (shown) Black Each 

FGARE13 1 ⅜” Green Each 

FBARE15 1 ⅝” Black Each 

 FGARE15 1 ⅝” Green Each 
 

Bullet (Aluminum) 

FBABC250 2 ⅜” 0-WAY, Black Each 

FGABC250 2 ⅜” 0-WAY, Green Each 

FBABC251 2 ⅜” 1-WAY, Black Each 

FGABC251 2 ⅜” 1-WAY, Green Each 

FBABC252 2 ⅜” (shown) 2-WAY, Black Each  

FGABC252 2 ⅜” 2-WAY, Green Each 

 

Rail Sleeves 

FBSLV136 1 ⅜” x 6” (shown) Black Each 

FGSLV136 1 ⅜” x 6” Green Each 

FGSLV156 1 ⅝” x 6” Black Each 
 FGSLV156 1 ⅝” x 6” Green Each 

 

Gate Hinges 

FBFEMH135 1 ⅜” Female Hinge Black Each 

FGFEMH135 1 ⅜” Female Hinge Green Each 

FBMALH255 2 ⅜” Male Hinge (shown) Black Each 

 FGMALH255 2 ⅜” Male Hinge Green Each 
 

 



29 www.southwesternwire.com  

PVC Coated Fence Fittings 
 

Item Item # Description Qty
 

Walk Gate Set 

FBWGS25 2 ⅜” x 1 ⅜” Black (single) Set 

FGWGS25 2 ⅜” x 1 ⅜” Green (single) Set 
 

See page 21 for more details   
 

Double Drive Gate Set 

FBDGS25 2 ⅜” x 1 ⅜” Black Set 

FGDGS25 2 ⅜” x 1 ⅜” Green Set 
 

See page 21 for more details   
 

Fork Latch Assembly 

FBFLA1313 1 ⅜” x 1 ⅜” Black Each 

FGFLA1313 1 ⅜” x 1 ⅜” (shown) Green Each 

FBFLA2513 2 ⅜” x 1 ⅜” Black Each 
 FGFLA2513 2 ⅜” x 1 ⅜” Green Each 

 

Gate Corner (Aluminum) 

FBAGC13 1 ⅜” Black Each 

FGAGC13 1 ⅜” Green Each 

 
    

 

Gate Clip 

FBGC1358 1 ⅜” Black Each 

FGGC1358 1 ⅜” Green Each 

     

 

 



 

30 1-800-348-9473  

PVC Coated Fence Fittings 
 

Item Item # Description Qty
 

Carriage Bolts 

FBCB56125 5⁄16” x 1 ¼”  Black Each 

FGCB56125 5⁄16” x 1 ¼” Green Each 

FBCB38200 ⅜” x 2” Black Each 

FGCB38200 ⅜” x 2” Green Each 

FBCB38300 ⅜” x 3” Black Each 

 

FGCB38300 ⅜” x 3” Green Each 
 

Aluminum Fence Ties 

FPVCBAGTIE13BLK 9 Gauge – 100 Count bag 6 ½” Black Bag 

FPVCBAGTIE13GRN 9 Gauge – 100 Count bag 6 ½” Green Bag 

     
  

Hog Rings 

FHOG12BLK 9 Gauge Black Bag 

FHOG12GRN 9 Gauge Green Bag 

     

  

Drop Rod Assembly 

FBDGA1313 1 ⅜” x 1 ⅜” Black Each  
FGDGA1313 1 ⅜” x 1 ⅜” Green Each 

  

Bottom Tension Wire 

FBDGA1313 9 Gauge x 15# 500’, Black Each  
FGDGA1313 9 Gauge x 15# 500’ Green Each 

 

 



31 www.southwesternwire.com  

PVC Coated Fence Fittings 
 

Item Item # Description Qty
 

PVC Coated Tension Bars 

F710461BLK 3⁄16“ x ⅝” x 46” Black Each 

F710461GRN 3⁄16“ x ⅝” x 46” Green Each 

F710581BLK 3⁄16“ x ⅝” x 58” Black Each 

F710581GRN 3⁄16“ x ⅝” x 58” Green Each 

F710701BLK 3⁄16“ x ⅝” x 70” Black Each  
F710701GRN 3⁄16“ x ⅝” x 70” Green Each 

  

 



 

32 1-800-348-9473  
 

 

Catalog Index

1 
180 Degree Gate Hinge (Pressed Steel) ....19

A 
Aluminum Fence Ties ...................................6

B 
Barbless Cable ...........................................24
Barbwire - Galvanized Class III...................24
Barbwire - PVC Coated ..............................24
Barbwire Corner Arm (Pressed-Steel).........15
Base Plates, Galvanized.............................22
Bottom Tension (PVC) ................................30
Box Hinge, Industrial (Pressed Steel) .........20
Boxed Kennel (Self Assemble) .....................9
Boxed Kennel Covers ...................................9
Brace Band (PVC) ......................................27
Brace Bands ...............................................12 
Brace Rail End (Pressed Steel) ..................16
Bullet (Aluminum PVC Coated)...................28
Bullet Top (Aluminum).................................13

C 
Cantilever Gate Rollers (Malleable) ............22
Cantilever Roll Guard .................................22
Carriage Bolts (PVC) ..................................30
Carriage Bolts and Nuts................................6
Chain Link Fabric, Galvanized Class III ........4
Chain Link Fabric, PVC (Pool Enclosure) ...25
Chain Link Fabric, PVC (Residential) .........25
Concave Adapter (Aluminum) .....................13 
Cut Post ........................................................5 

D 
Die Cast Bullet Top (Aluminum) ..................13
Die Cast Concave Adapter (Aluminum) ......13
Die Cast Line Top (Aluminum) ....................13
Die Cast Offset Rail End (Aluminum)..........16
Dog Panels – With Gates ...........................10
Dog Panels – Without Gates.......................10
Dog Runs – Complete ..................................9
Dome Cap (Aluminum PVC Coated) ..........27

Dome Top .................................................. 14
Dome Top (Pressed-Steel)......................... 14
Double Drive Gate Set (PVC) .................... 29
Double Drive Gate Set (Residential) .......... 21
Double Drive Gates, Residential .................. 8
Drive Gate Fork, Industrial (Steel).............. 18
Drive Gate Guide, Industrial (Steel) ........... 18
Drop Rod (Steel) ........................................ 17
Drop Rod Assembly (PVC) ........................ 30
Drop Rod Guide (Steel).............................. 18
Duckbill Gate Holdbacks............................ 19

E 
End Rail Clamps (Pressed-Steel) .............. 15

F 
Female Gate Hinge (Pressed Steel) .......... 20
Floor Flange, Galvanized........................... 22
Fork Latch Assembly (PVC)....................... 29
Fork Latch Assembly (Residential) ............ 20
Full Length Pipe........................................... 5
Full Length Tubing & Cut Post ..................... 5

G 
Galvanized Base Plates............................. 22
Galvanized Floor Flange............................ 22
Galvanized Gate Rods............................... 23
Galvanized Steel Wire in Coils................... 24
Gate Center Stop (Mushroom)................... 18
Gate Clips (PVC) ....................................... 29
Gate Clips (Steel)....................................... 17
Gate Corner (Aluminum PVC) ................... 29
Gate Corners, Industrial (Pressed Steel) ... 19
Gate Corners, Residential  (Pressed-Steel & 

Aluminum) .............................................. 19
Gate Hinge (Pressed Steel) ....................... 19
Gate Hinge, 180 Degree (Pressed Steel) .. 19
Gate Hinge, Female (Pressed Steel) ......... 20
Gate Hinge, Male (Pressed Steel) ............. 20
Gate Hinges (PVC) .................................... 28
Gate Latch ................................................. 17 
Gate Latch (Steel) ...................................... 17
Gate Latch Collar (Steel)............................ 17



33 www.southwesternwire.com  
 

Gate Rods, Galvanized...............................23
Gate Scroll..................................................16
Gates (Walk).................................................7 

H 
Hog Ring (PVC)..........................................30
Hog Rings...................................................24

I 
Industrial Box Hinge (Pressed Steel) ..........20
Industrial Drive Gate Fork (Steel) ...............18
Industrial Drive Gate Guide (Steel) .............18
Industrial Gate Corners (Pressed Steel) .....19
Industrial Walk Gate Latch (Steel) ..............18

K 
Kennel Clamp (Pressed-Steel) ...................10 
Kennel Gate Latch (Steel).....................10, 17
Kennels and Dog Runs.................................9

L 
Line Posts (PVC) ........................................26
Line Rail Clamps (Pressed-Steel) ...............15
Line Top, Die Cast (Aluminum) ...................13
Line Tops ....................................................13
Loop Cap (Aluminum PVC Coated)............27
Loop Cap (Pressed Steel PVC Coated)......27

M 
Male Gate Hinge (Pressed Steel) ...............20

O 
Offset Rail End (Pressed Steel) ..................16
Offset Rail End, Die Cast (Aluminum).........16

P 
Panel Clamp (Pressed-Steel) .....................16
Post Caps ...................................................13 

PVC Chain Link Fabric (Pool Enclosure) ....25
PVC Chain Link Fabric (Residential) ..........25
PVC Coated Fence Fittings ............27, 28, 30
PVC Coated Framework.............................26 
PVC Coated Tension Bars ..........................31

R 
Rail End (Aluminum & Pressed Steel) ........16 
Rail End (Aluminum PVC Coated) ..............28
Rail Sleeve, Top..........................................14
Rail Sleeves (PVC) .....................................28
Razor Ribbon................................................6
Residential Double Drive Gates....................8
Residential Gate Corners (Pressed-Steel & 

Aluminum)...............................................19
Residential PVC Chain Link Products.........25
Residential Walk Gates.................................7 

S 
Standard One Piece Barbwire Arm .............15
Steel Wire in Coils, Galvanized...................24

T 
Tennis Court Mesh, Galvanized Class III ......4
Tension Band..............................................11 
Tension Band (PVC) ...................................27
Tension Bars...............................................23
Tension Bars (PVC Coated)........................31
Terminal Posts (PVC) .................................26
Tie Wires (Aluminum PVC) .........................30
Top Rail (PVC)............................................26
Top Rail Sleeve...........................................14
Truss Rod Tightener (Steel) ........................19

W 
Walk Gate Latch, Industrial (Steel) .............18
Walk Gate Set (PVC)..................................29
Walk Gate Set (Residential)........................21 

 

 


	 Chain Link Fabrics
	Galvanized Chain Link Fabric, Class III – 15 Year Limited Warranty
	Tennis Court Mesh, Galvanized Class III


	 Line Posts
	Full Length Tubing & Cut Post
	Full Length Pipe
	Razor Ribbon
	Carriage Bolts and Nuts
	Aluminum Fence Ties


	 Residential Walk Gates
	Residential Walk Gates
	Residential Double Drive Gates


	 Kennels and Dog Runs
	Dog Runs – Complete
	Boxed Kennel - Self Assemble
	Boxed Kennel Covers
	Dog Panels – Without Gates
	Dog Panels – With Gates
	Kennel Gate Latch (Steel)
	Kennel Clamp (Pressed-Steel)


	 Tension Bands
	Tension Band

	 Brace Band
	14 Gauge x ¾” Single Brace Band

	 Post and Line Tops
	Die Cast Bullet Top (Aluminum) 
	Die Cast Concave Adapter (Aluminum) 
	Die Cast Line Top (Aluminum)
	Line Top
	Dome Top
	Dome Top (Pressed-Steel)


	Top Rail Sleeve
	Standard One-Piece Barbwire Arm (Pressed-Steel)
	Barbwire Corner Arm (Pressed-Steel)
	End Rail Clamps (Pressed-Steel)
	Line Rail Clamps (Pressed-Steel)


	 Rail End
	Panel Clamp (Pressed-Steel)
	Die Cast Offset Rail End (Aluminum)
	Offset Rail End (Pressed Steel)
	Brace Rail End (Pressed Steel)
	Gate Scroll


	 Gate Latch
	Gate Latch (Steel)
	Gate Latch Collar (Steel)
	Kennel Gate Latch (Steel)
	Gate Clips (Steel)
	Drop Rod (Steel)
	Drop Rod Guide (Steel)
	Industrial Drive Gate Guide (Steel)
	Industrial Drive Gate Fork (Steel)
	Industrial Walk Gate Latch (Steel)
	Gate Center Stop (Mushroom)
	Truss Rod Tightener (Steel)
	Duckbill Gate Holdbacks
	Industrial Gate Corners (Pressed Steel)
	Residential Gate Corners
	Gate Hinge (Pressed Steel)
	180 Degree Gate Hinge (Pressed Steel)


	 Gate Hinge
	Female Gate Hinge (Pressed Steel)
	Male Gate Hinge (Pressed Steel)
	Fork Latch Assembly (Residential)
	Industrial Box Hinge (Pressed Steel)
	Walk Gate Set (Residential)
	Double Drive Gate Set (Residential)
	Cantilever Gate Rollers (Malleable)
	Cantilever Roll Guard
	Galvanized Base Plates
	Galvanized Floor Flange


	 Tension Bars
	Tension Bars
	Galvanized Gate Rods


	 Fence Ties
	Hog Rings
	Galvanized Steel Wire in Coils
	Barbless Cable
	Barbwire - Galvanized Class III
	Barbwire – PVC Coated


	Residential PVC Chain Link Products
	PVC Chain Link Fabric (Residential)
	PVC Chain Link Fabric (Pool Enclosure)


	 PVC Coated Framework
	Top Rail
	Line Post
	Terminal Post


	 PVC Coated Fence Fittings
	Tension Band
	Brace Band
	Dome Cap (Aluminum)
	Loop Top (Aluminum)
	Loop Top (Pressed Steel)


	 PVC Coated Fence Fittings
	Rail End (Aluminum)
	Bullet (Aluminum)
	Rail Sleeves
	Gate Hinges


	 PVC Coated Fence Fittings
	Walk Gate Set
	Double Drive Gate Set
	Fork Latch Assembly
	Gate Corner (Aluminum)
	Gate Clip


	 PVC Coated Fence Fittings
	Carriage Bolts
	Aluminum Fence Ties
	Hog Rings
	Drop Rod Assembly
	Bottom Tension Wire


	  PVC Coated Fence Fittings
	PVC Coated Tension Bars


